
CRESTON SCHOOL 2024/2025
BUS ROUTE

AM PM
7:24 3:25 SCHOOL

7:30 3:31 405 PEDERSON RD

7:39 3:40 CRESTON RD @ HUBBARD WAY

7:40 3:41 460 CRESTON RD

7:41 3:42 CRESTON RD @ W FOX DEN TRL

7:44 3:45 MENNONITE CHURCH RD @ FOXTAIL DRIVE 

7:48 3:49 1045 CRESTON HATCHERY RD

7:53 3:54 MANY LAKES ENTRANCE 

7:58 3:59 CHURCH @ CRESTON 

8:09 4:10 70 RANCHETTS LANE

8:10 4:11 40 RANCHETTE DRIVE 

8:18 4:19 SCHOOL
updated 8/21/2024


